

Â  
SLP(C)No. 22231-22247 OF 2003  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 6

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22231-22247/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2003 in A.Nos.E/581,  
AN 580/03,AN 733/02,AN 731/02,AN 727/02,AN 728/02,AN 725/02,723/02,  
AN 720/02,AN 730/02,AN 722/02,AN 729/02,AN 732/02,AN 721/02,734/02,  
AN 724/02,AN 726/02Bom. of The CENTRAL EXCISE & GOLD APPLLETTE TRIBUNAL)

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BOMBAY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.BHAICHAND DYEING &PRINTING MILLS&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
(With office report)

Date : 05/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.N.Trivedi,ASG.  
Ms.Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Tag with SLP(C)13792.2003.  
(SUMAN WADHWA)(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTERCOURT MASTER